
BP1 - Bid Tabulations, Project O2301-01
STATE OF MISSOURI |LABORATORY CAMPUS, MULTI-AGENCY 
5/14/2024

Musselman & Hall 2,777,930   952,530   

SIRCAL Contracting 2,566,700   

George J Shaw 2,901,879   

Schnieders Excavating Company 1,516,351   1,304,224   2,820,575   110,189   (29,348)   (19,360)   

Don Schnieders 1,508,100   1,622,220   3,130,320   122,500   (18,000)   209,940   

Budrovich 1,685,000   1,322,520   3,007,520   

Phillips Hardy 2,765,512.84   996,270.77  3,761,783.61   100,106   209,411.55   

Twehous 1,559,240   1,308,310   2,867,550   120,575   181,675   

M&M Landscaping and Construction 1,808,763.14   437,850   

Great Plains Drilling 1,711,156   

Hayes Drilling 499,730   

NOTE: Numbers above are values that were read aloud in the public opening. Final recommendations can change based on qualifications and final scoping of proposals.

VE#2

Add Caisson 
Drilling

Aggregate Under 
Pavement

31
 6

0 
00

 - 
Ca

is
so

ns

Contractor Base Bid Alternate #1 VE#1

VE#2

33
 0

0 
00

 - 
Si

te
 U

ti
lit

ie
s

Contractor Base Bid Alternate #1 VE#1 VE#2

Ea
rt

hw
or

k 
&

 S
it

e 
U

ti
lit

y 
Co

m
bi

na
ti

on
 B

id
s

Contractor Earthwork Alternate #1 VE#1Utilities

03
 0

0 
00

 - 
Co

nc
re

te

Base Bid Alternate #1 VE#1 VE#2Contractor

31
 0

0 
00

 - 
Ea

rt
hw

or
k

Contractor Earthwork Site Utilities Alternate #1 VE#1 VE#2
AG Under 
Pavement

Total Combo

COMBO TOTAL

mitchr
Highlight




