## **BP1 - Bid Tabulations, Project O2301-01**

STATE OF MISSOURI | LABORATORY CAMPUS, MULTI-AGENCY 5/14/2024

03 00 00 - Concrete	Contractor	Base Bid			Alternate #1	VE#1	VE#2	Add Caisson Drilling
	Musselman & Hall	2,777,930						952,530
	SIRCAL Contracting	2,566,700						
	George J Shaw	2,901,879						
Earthwork & Site Utility Combination Bids	Contractor	Earthwork	Utilities	Total Combo	Alternate #1	VE#1	VE#2	Aggregate Under Pavement
	Schnieders Excavating Company	1,516,351	1,304,224	2,820,575	110,189	(29,348)	(19,360)	
	Don Schnieders	1,508,100	1,622,220	3,130,320	122,500	(18,000)		209,940
	Budrovich	1,685,000	1,322,520	3,007,520				
	Phillips Hardy	2,765,512.84	996,270.77	3,761,783.61	100,106			209,411.55
	Twehous	1,559,240	1,308,310	2,867,550	120,575			181,675
31 00 00 - Earthwork	Contractor	Earthwork	Site Utilities	COMBO TOTAL	Alternate #1	VE#1	VE#2	AG Under Pavement
								Tavellielle
<b>9</b>								
33 00 00 - Site Utilities	Contractor	Base Bid			Alternate #1	VE#1	VE#2	
	M&M Landscaping and Construction	1,808,763.14			437,850			
31 60 00 - Caissons	Contractor	Base Bid			Alternate #1	VE#1	VE#2	
	Great Plains Drilling	1,711,156						
	Hayes Drilling	499,730						

NOTE: Numbers above are values that were read aloud in the public opening. Final recommendations can change based on qualifications and final scoping of proposals.

